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CFO Financial Forum Webcast
FASB Financial Instrument Credit Losses: 
Implementation Considerations – July 24, 2018

Please indicate your industry

Participant responses to certain polling questions, 
for whom the questions were applicable.

What is proving to be the main challenge for your client’s 
implementation of the credit losses standard?

In what stage of implementation for the credit losses 
standard are your clients expected to be in at the end 
of 2018?

In what stage of implementation for the credit losses 
standard are your clients currently?

Communications 
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Other
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20%

20%

19%

15%

Designing model and 
associated controls

Formed a steering 
committee and/or 
project team but have 
not started project

Assessment of 
information and 
process gaps

Selection of 
methodology and 
modeling techniques

Performing parallel 
run of new and 
old processes

Designing model 
and associated 
controls 

Have not started 
the project

Selection of 
methodology and 
modeling techniques

Assessment of 
information and 
process gaps

Performing parallel 
run of new and old 
processes 

37%

30%

18%

5%

11%

Too many concurrent 
projects, i.e. revenue 
recognition/leasing/
insurance contracts

Availability 
of data

Insufficient resources 
with appropriate skill set

Overly complex 
project governance

Insufficient senior 
management 
engagement 

Responses may not equal 100% due to rounding.


